

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1758/2010

(From the judgement and order(s) in CRLMW No. 23589/2009
dated 28-JAN-10 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

VISHAMBHER DAYAL AGRAWAL @ V.D.AGRAWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file additional
documents and office report)

Date: 23/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddhartha Dave,Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.
Ms. Jemtiben AO,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Bisen,Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Sadashiv Gupta,Adv.
for Mr. Manoj Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, the matter is
adjourned by four weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SHASHI BALA VIJ)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR