

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1758/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 28/01/2010 in CRLMWP
23589/2009 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

VISHAMBHER DAYAL AGRAWAL @ V.D.AGRAWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With application for exemption from filing official
translation, stay, permission to file additional documents and
office report)

Date: 02/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddharth Dave, Adv.
Ms. Jemtiben Ao, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG.
For State Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

For RR 2 Mr. Manoj Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after one week.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER