

Ø

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1758/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2010 in CRLMW No.23589/2009, of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

VISHAMBHER DAYAL AGRAWAL @ V.D.AGRAWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/01/2014 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Siddharth Dave,Adv.(Mentioned)
Ms. Jemtiben AO,Adv.
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before appropriate Bench at the earliest.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master